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Manawatu Smallbore Rifle Association

Manawatu Air Rifle Open Championship
Saturday 25th January 2020

Womens 10 Metre Air Final

118.0 1393 159.2 178.9 198.3 218.5 238.7
9.9 10.6 10.2 9.5 10.2 10.7 10.3

10.1 10.7 9.7 10.2 9.2 9.5 9.9

118.2 1379 158.1 178.7 196.6 217.0 236.4
10.2 10.2 10.2 10.1 8.7 10.7 9.0
9.2 9.5 10.0 10.5 9.2 9.7 10.4

119.2 1396 160.3 181.0 1974 216.4
9.9 10.2 10.2 10.8 9.4 10.2
9.4 10.2 10.5 9.9 7.0 8.8

Womens 10 Metre Air

102.7 101.5 98.7 102.1 101.7 607.9 QF
98.3 95.8 99.4 96.4 100.2 586.7 QF
924 95.3 93.2 97.1 93.7 563.4 QF
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Manawatu Smallbore Rifle Association

Manawatu Air Rifle Open Championship
Saturday 25th January 2020

Mens 10 Metre Air Final

102.2 120.7 140.8 1604 180.8 202.0 222.9
51.0 8.6 10.1 10.2 10.2 10.6 10.3
51.2 9.9 10.0 9.4 10.2 10.6 10.6

98.2 114.8 135.6 156.1 174.8 193.2 211.6
48.9 8.7 10.2 10.8 9.6 9.9 10.4
49.3 7.9 10.6 9.7 9.1 8.5 8.0

98.2 1147 135.6 1526 171.7 190.9
49.9 8.4 10.4 9.2 9.0 9.6 10.0
483 8.1 10.5 7.8 10.1 9.6 9.1

873 106.1 1245 1427 159.2
46.9 10.4 9.3 9.4 8.9 2.7
40.4 8.4 9.1 8.8 76 10.4

Mens 10 Metre Air

100.1 99.2 1005 1033 104.0 1004 607.5
93.3 94.0 96.4 95.3 97.0 %6 572.6
96.5 94.8 98.4 92.2 94.8 91.3  568.0
89.3 97.3 96.6 94.5 86.5 867  550.9

10.3
10.1

10.6
10.3

QF
QF
QF
QF

243.3

232.5

210.0

172.3



